Queen of Heaven Carnival 2019 Pre-Event Schedule

1. Cavalcade of Cars - AT HAMBURG FAIRGROUNDS EVENT CENTER

e Friday March 1* 4pm —10pm
e Saturday March 2™ 10am — 10pm
e Sunday March 3™ 10am — 6pm

2. Saint Patrick’s Day Party — AT EBENEZER ALE HOUSE 4348 SENECA ST. WEST SENECA

e Saturday March 16"  1pm—7pm
3. Springtime in the Country Event - AT HAMBURG FAIRGROUNDS EVENT CENTER
e Friday March 29t 4pm —9pm
e Saturday March 30"  10am —5pm
e Sunday March 31 10am —4pm
4. Woalden Galleria Mall - AT THE MACYS MALL ENTRANCE LOWER LEVEL BETWEEN THE TWO ESCALATORS

1lam - 6pm

e Saturday May 18" 1lam -5 pm

e Sunday May 19" 11lam —5pm
6. Market in the Square — AT SOUTHGATE PLAZA 950 UNION RD. W. SENECA
Saturday April 27" & May 11" 11am —4pm

e Sunday April 28" 11lam —4pm
e Saturday June 8% 11lam —4pm
e Sunday June 9*" 11lam —4pm

7. CARSHOW “ORPHANS IN ORCHARD PARK” — AT WEST HERR CHEVROLET SOUTHWESTERN BLVD. OP
e Sunday June 2™ 10am — 3pm
Community — AT VETERANS PARK 1250 UNION RD. WEST SENECA

e Thursday June 20" 5:30pm — 10:30pm

e Friday June 21* 4pm —10pm

e Saturday June 22™ 1pm—11pm
9. Festival at the Fairgrounds Classic Aute Show — AT HAMBURG FAIRGROUNDS

includes: Autos — Bikes — Trucks — Auto Vendors — Arts & Crafts

e Sunday June 30%" 10am —4pm

10. QUEEN OF HEAVEN LAWN DISPLAY - AT THE CORNER OF SENECA & MILL — JUNE 24™ THROUGH JULY 12™

e Monday June 24" through Saturday June 29"  2:30pm — 7:30pm

Community

e Sunday June 30%" 12:30pm - 5:30pm
e Monday July 1%t through Wednesday July 3™ 2:30pm — 7:30pm

e Friday July 5" & Saturday July 6™ 2:30pm — 7:30pm

e Sunday July 7 12:30pm - 5:30pm
e Monday July 8" through Wednesday July 10™"  12:00pm — 7:30pm
e Thursday July 11t 12:00pm — 5:00pm
e  Friday July 12t 11:00am — 4:00pm

Please make sure to check back
As events may be added at any time before the opening of the carnival



